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Purple Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Indigo Black White
ZEM A ¥ Yol = Mz ts
Special Colours Can be produced on request
27 5l 7|Efel4y F20] 0F 7hs (HE ¢))

Special Printing Customised tube printing available

Rl HE3T E e 74 HES: H At
Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set) Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set)
Dimension Dimension
&38*do| #4330 L< <38*do| &4330  L<
Dia.*Pack L Dia.® Dia.*Pack L Dia.®
QP3*70 3 65 500 QP6*65 6 60 500
QP4*70 4 65 500 QP8*65 8 60 500
QP5*70 5 65 500 QP10*70 10 65 200
QP6*70 6 65 500 QP12*70 12 65 200
QP8*70 8 65 500 QP10%90 10 80 200
QP3*85 3 80 500 QP12*90 12 80 200
QP4*85 4 80 500 QP10*115 10 110 200
QP5*85 5 80 500 QP12*115 12 110 200
QP6*85 6 80 500 QP10*130 10 125 200
QP8*85 8 80 500 QP12*130 12 125 200
QP3*105 3 100 500 QP10*155 10 150 200
- . N
I.I Al_jl.oi 9." Ol A QP47105 4 100 500 QP127155 12 150 200
o 10 — QP5*105 5 100 500 QP14*80 14 75 100
Quadro Packs QP6*105 6 100 500 QP16*80 16 75 100
Caglcy = 27 TR Ho|A, QP8*105 8 100 500 QP18*80 18 5 100
For solid carbide endmills and drills. QP6*155 5 150 200 QP20%80 20 75 100
S5O EHE 850, 8 A Z2efA| eHHY 2Kl * *
g(celle;c%S% visual tSnspaF:EncyA Rit?c'i:)e;irgns at tube bottom ensure structural QRS 1L € =0 20 QP L e 10
integrity. QP3*55 3 50 500 QP16*110 16 105 100
gigﬁlé TPEXZEZ O|= PEXEECt H7| 1 Zdtn] , 2 Hzto & 212 5o ZZO| QP4*55 4 50 500 QP18*110 18 105 100
&0 U2 xxIRRe| 238 S2 BO oSt Bel2OE 0jA IS YA, QP5*55 5 50 500 QP20°110 20 105 100
ShankholdinF base made of TPE, a tough yet more durale material than . .
corgjventiona Pi, alsoNlessbsensifvc(ja tltl)glergpelrature crf\]ar';ges witﬁ a good Qangregl QP6*55 6 50 500 QP14*160 14 155 100
and easy to package. Number of drill blade slots at the bottom has been doubled, . .
ensuring a more secure grip and eliminating transporation related damages. QP8*55 8 50 500 QP16"160 16 155 100
SISO EE = EL #AXE EHOUSLICH QP3*65 3 60 500 QP18*160 18 155 100
Shankholding base and outer tube secured with ratchet mechanism, reattachable * *
and reusable.g QP4*65 4 60 500 QP20*160 20 155 100
BN TRAAR B4 UE ol AN JSEES 2 HLC, o > R
Well controlled manufacturing processes and good MPQ traceability yield great £kl Unit: MM

stability of finished goods.

Siol<0] 5] . = 2.35mm, 3.175mm, 7mm,9mm, 11mme Y& MO 2 7ts LTl
Ao M2 H|o Heloto] oy AR My B2l S LT, Specr?arlr]sizes s&?as?%mnr?'\m&NEWm "(Err_;Fn 9mm lltnom':éré ;vailable in stock.
Collaborations with professional colour grading partner ensures batch to batch ’ ’ ’ ’
color consistency. I MASC §E #Hr TEt

o17ko) Bix|ot 7|2 7|7} Ltof U 4 ASLICH PACKING: Shankholding base and outer tubes are packed separately.

Moisure, dust and grease resistent.



FHE2{90M A HALZEE FH|o|A
KEPLER 90 Quadro Packs

s glddled 5 25 TN AH0|A,
For solid carbide endmills and drills.

FHO EHE 850, & dA 2 2kl otEd !X,
Excellent 85% visual transparency. Rib designs at tube bottom ensure structural
integrity.

HIZCETPEMEZR Ol= PEMEELE 27|10 3t , 2 #Hoto] & iz stof LF o]
20|,

HIZC LR XXRE2 #2252 2t obdet 2Y o2 0|S A ofE 2 YX|,
Shankho\dinF base made of TPE, a tough yet more durale material than
conventional PE, also less sensive to temperature changes with a good handfeel
and easy to package. Number of drill blade slots at the bottom has been doubled,
ensuring a more secure grip and eliminating transporation related damages.

Mz EEE EL| FE2 F0{USLICE
Shankholding base and outer tube secured with ratchet mechanism, reattachable
and reusable.

2Ol T2MAZ X4 U Ch9(o] MY IHSSIEE 2l gLth,

Well controlled manufacturing processes and good MPQ traceability yield great
stability of finished goods.

Mat ME Mot Heloto] Sk AT et Mat g2l S BiLIch,

Collaborations with professional colour grading partner ensures batch to batch
color consistency.

ofztol BiX|9t 7|1§717t Hot AS 4= AELIT
Moisure, dust and grease resistent.
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EFEMY
Standard Colours

Z<AHAF
Special Colours

21 8l IIErRIA
Special Printing

T4
Reference No.

A344o|
Dia.*Pack L
KP3*70
KP4*70
KP5*70
KP6*70
KP8*70
KP3*85
KP4*85
KP5*85
KP6*85
KP8*85
KP3*105
KP4*105
KP5*105
KP6*105
KP8*105
KP6*155
KP8*155
KP3*55
KP4*55
KP5*55
KP6*55
KP8*55
KP3*65
KP4*65
KP5*65
¢l Unit: MM

AR MY HE ool
WA S| CH =g

QYA Hol = Mz ots
Can be produced on request

FEoi| 0t Jhs (2 gol)

S

A}
& OR

Customised tube printing available

HE3+ ]
To Suit Tool MOD(Set)
Dimension

H43F0  L<

Dia.®

3 65 500
4 65 500
5 65 500
6 65 500
8 65 500
3 80 500
4 80 500
5 80 500
6 80 500
8 80 500
3 100 500
4 100 500
5 100 500
6 100 500
8 100 500
6 150 200
8 150 200
3 50 500
4 50 500
5 50 500
6 50 500
8 50 500
3 60 500
4 60 500
5 60 500

LY MABCef RE HE L
PACKING: Shankholding base and outer tubes are packed separately.

73‘
Reference No.

+=34*2o]
Dia*Pack L
KP6*65
KP8*65
KP10*70
KP12*70
KP10*90
KP12*90
KP10*115
KP12*115
KP10*130
KP12*130
KP10*155
KP12*155
KP14*80
KP16*80
KP18*80
KP20*80
KP14*110
KP16*110
KP18*110
KP20*110
KP14*160
KP16*160
KP18*160
KP20*160

N [

ZEM A=z}
Tl LI

Hg33
To Suit Tool
Dimension

#4340 L<
Dia.®

6 60
8 60
10 65
12 65
10 80
12 80
10 110
12 110
10 125
12 125
10 150
12 150
14 75
16 75
18 75
20 75
14 105
16 105
18 105
20 105
14 155
16 155
18 155
20 155

500
500
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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Special Printing Customised tube printing available

4 HE3+ | At 4 837 | Azt
Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set) Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set)
Dimension Dimension
A344o| H3H0 L< +=34*4o] #4340 L<
Dia.Pack L Dia.® Dia.*Pack L Dia.®
KP3*70-WL 3 65 500 KP6*65-WL 6 60 500
KP4*70-WL 4 65 500 KP8*65-WL 8 60 500
KP5*70-WL 5 65 500 KP10*70-WL 10 65 100
KP6*70-WL 6 65 500 KP12*70-WL 12 65 200
KP8*70-WL 8 65 500 KP10*90-WL 10 80 200
KP3*85-WL 3 80 500 KP12*90-WL 12 80 200
KP4*85-WL 4 80 500 KP10*115-WL 10 110 200
KP5*85-WL 5 80 500 KP12*115-WL 12 110 200
KP6*85-WL 6 80 500 KP10*130-WL 10 125 200
KP8*85-WL 8 80 500 KP12*130-WL 12 125 200
aH IT E_l 90*“ *I. WL EI'OI KP3*105-WL 3 100 500 KP10*155-WL 10 150 100
= —10 = KP4*105-WL 4 100 500 KP12*155-WL 12 150 100
KEPLER 90 WL Quadro Packs KP5*105WL 5 100 500 KP14*80-WL 14 75 100
C2 gy S 27 TR Ho|A, KP6*105-WL 6 100 500 KP16*80-WL 16 75 100
For solid carbide endmills and drills. KP8*105-WL 3 100 500 KP18*80-WL 18 75 100
Eg O|d DHYo| 7tsdstH RMENMEE opzsto] Hro| et o o
&&%E&%fﬁﬁ%@ Hdstol Z=of erd KP6"155-WL 6 150 200 KP20*80-WL 20 75 100
The outer tube with high quality laser mark function , which can KP8*155-WL 8 150 200 KP14*110-WL 14 105 100
directly laser product information on tube as needed, and
replace label. KP3*55-WL 3 50 500 KP16*110-WL 16 105 100
QO:EDI%EETEE@IKE% O|= PE MEECH EY| 1 Zoto] , 2 = #Hato]| KP4*55-WL 4 50 500 KP18*110-WL 18 105 100
=i (=} o
D320 =9 xX|ERo a2t 3 HC} obFst AgEOR KP5*55-WL 5 50 500 KP20*110-WL 20 105 100
O] & A Ih& Y|, . .
Shankh(l)lﬂiigobase madel Sé Tll:’E,la tough yet more durale KP6"55-WL 6 50 500 KP14"160-WL 14 155 100
material than conventiona , also less sensive to temperature . .
(cjha“n Fsdwitfl] a goodhhagdfeel alad e’%sy to(g)actl;?gde. Number of KP8”55-WL 8 50 500 KP16"160-WL 16 155 100
ri ade slots at the bottom has been doubled, ensuring a * *
more secure grip and eliminating transporation related KP365-WL 3 60 500 KP18"160-WL 18 155 100
damages. KP4*65-WL 4 60 500 KP20*160-WL 20 155 100
MABHQ EBE EU| 2E2 0] Q&LICH *65-
Shankholdrr‘;g base and outer tube s:cured with ratchet mechanism, reattachable MRS AL 9 G S
and reusable: £he| Unit: MM
FOHQI pr2| TR M AR X4 L3 ¢ REYAT} IISSIES 2] piLiCh, T ASSCQ EY HE TE
Well controlled manufacturing processes and good MPQ traceability yield great PACKING: Shankholding base and outer tubes are packed separately.

stability of finished goods.

MY TE M HYoto] ey YF T My B2 S YLt
Collaborations with professional colour grading partner ensures batch to batch
color consistency.

ofzkol BiX|2t 7|1§717t ot AS £ ABLCh
Moisure, dust and grease resistent.



l\l Z;-
™
HEMA
e 1T 111
.

AR Al Ag] o oola = S SEM et
WA Sl CH == =3 OR Tl LI
STAR
FMe ¥ Yol = Mz ts
Special Colours Can be produced on request
27 5 7|Efel4y S50 0r Tts (HE 9l

Special Printing Customised tube printing available

4 HE3+ | At 4 837 | Azt
Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set) Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set)
Dimension Dimension
A344o| H43H0 L< &3gdo| H4340 L<
Dia*Pack L Dia.® Dia.*Pack L Dia.®
JH3*70 3 65 500 JH8*90 8 80 200
JH4*T0 4 65 500 JH10%90 10 80 200
JH5*70 5 65 500 JH12*90 12 80 200
JHE*T0 6 65 500 JH8"115 8 110 200
JH3*85 3 80 500 JH10*115 10 110 200
JH4*85 4 80 500 JH12*115 12 110 200
JH5*85 5 80 500 JH8*130 8 125 200
JH6"85 6 80 500 JH10%130 10 125 200
JH3*105 3 100 500 JH12*130 12 125 200
= = =, JH4*105 4 100 500 JH10%155 10 150 200
715rd FAHZEd 70| A : :
JH5105 5 100 500 JH12*155 12 150 200
JIHE Quadro Packs JHE105 6 100 500 JH14*80 14 75 100
calgdcy = 37 TAE H0|A, JH6*155 6 150 200 JH16*80 16 75 100
For solid carbide endmills and drills. JH8*155 3 150 200 JH18*80 18 75 100
FHO £HE 850, B A2 ZAl oHHY 2%, * *
Excellent 85% visual transparency. Rib desTi:gns at tube bottom ensure structural JHGEE 8 20 20y SLZ0p80 2 B 108
integrity. JH4"55 4 50 500 JH14*110 14 105 100
goilgﬁ‘lf TPEMZEZ Ol= PEMAECH AV D ZstH |, 2= #Hatof| & 212 5] TR0 JH5*55 5 50 500 JH16*110 16 105 100
Z’iéﬁ‘l W2 XIX|RE0| 22 52 2Ot Xt ZYHOZ 0|&A| TS YX|, JH6"55 6 50 500 JH18*110 18 105 100
ShankholdinF base made of TPE, a tough yet more durale material than . .
cogventiona Pli, also’\‘lessgensifvg ;l(l)gfzrgpelrature clgartm)ges wit}f]\ a good Qang{egl JH3"65 3 60 500 JH20*110 20 105 100
and easy to package. Number of drill blade slots at the bottom has been doubled, . N
ensuring a more secure grip and eliminating transporation related damages. JH4765 4 60 500 JH147160 14 155 100
AFSHO EEE EL| X2 F0{9lS LI, JH5%65 5 60 500 JH16*160 16 155 100
Shankholding base and outer tube secured with ratchet mechanism, reattachable . N
and reusable.g JH6%65 6 60 500 JH18"160 18 155 100
SOl TRNAR 4 W cholo] FHAAIIISOES B2l BLIL, JHETTO 8 e JHATIE0 200 s 00
Well controlled manufacturing processes and good MPQ traceability yield great JH10*70 10 65 200
stability of finished goods.
JH12*70 12 65 200

At M Z Mo H ot Shaf Yot MM pra| S giLCh
Collaborations with professional colour grading partner ensures batch to batch £H9| Unit: MM
color consistency.
LI MABCO §E HE By

ofztol #x|ef 71E7|7h ot S 4= A& PACKING: Shankholding base and outer tubes are packed separately.
Moisure, dust and grease resistent.
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Special Printing Customised tube printing available

74 HEST e 2 HEST E e
Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set) Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set)
Dimension Dimension
[CErall [SEEIONNIES +=34*4o] [SERSIONNIES
Dia.Pack L Dia.® Dia.*Pack L Dia.®
JH3*70-WL 3 65 500 JH8*90-WL 8 80 200
JHA*T0-WL 4 65 500 JH10%90-WL 10 80 200
JH5*70-WL 5 65 500 JH12*90-WL 12 80 200
JH6*T0-WL 6 65 500 JH8*115-WL 8 110 200
JH3*85-WL 3 80 500 JH10*115-WL 10 110 200
JH4*85-WL 4 80 500 JH12*115-WL 12 110 200
JH5*85-WL 5 80 500 JH8*130-WL 8 125 200
o "':I | JH685-WL 6 80 500 JH10*130-WL 10 125 200
e} o po— a0
7 | OI. o WL E‘I- H JH3*105-WL 3 100 500 JH12*130-WL 12 125 200
J | H E WL Quad ro PaCkS JH4*105-WL 4 100 500 JH10*155-WL 10 150 200
JH5*105-WL 5 100 500 JH12*155-WL 12 150 200
EY el 537 ZHE A0[2, * *
Forsglid carbide endmills and drills. JHO™105-WL 6 100 500 JH14780-WL 14 » 100
E"Elg_l" 3"3'"1 E')';cﬁ'Ol JISOIH MENEES 010l HEo| 2p JH6*155-WL 6 150 200 JH16"80-WL 16 75 100
2E1AH glo| ZF Its, JH8*155WL 8 150 200 H18*80-WL 18 7 10
The outer tube with high quality laser mark function , which can JH18780 ° 0
direlctlyllabselr product information on tube as needed, and JH3*55-WL 3 50 500 JH20*80-WL 20 75 100
replace label.
. JH4*55-WL 4 50 500 JH14*110-WL 14 105 100
J32C= TPEMER Ol PEMEECH H7|1 ZotH , 2= #Hstof
I;n;i ?_IaijE;él}mIgIOlo:‘ . ’ b otxist et JH5*55-WL 5 50 500 JH16"110-WL 16 105 100
H3z=0 L2 XXEEe s22 58 20t otdpt Zgoz
OlZA g uRl, T JHE*55-WL 6 50 500 JHI8*110-WL 18 105 100
Shankholding base made of TPE, a tough yet more durale . "
mhaterial th‘a'q convednthiongif PF_I, al%o less sensivi to te,r\‘npe%atur? JH3"65-WL 3 60 500 JH20"110-WL 20 105 100
changes with a good handfeel and easy to package. Number o N N
drill glade slots"at the bottom has been doubled, ensuring a JH4T65-WL 4 60 500 JH14"160-WL 14 155 100
(rjnore secure grip and eliminating transporation related JH5*65-WL 5 60 500 JH16*160-WL 16 155 100
amages.
MAsHe Eot EL 2E2 £0] ALICH JH6"65-WL 6 60 500 JH18*160-WL 18 155 100
Sh(ajnkhol%ilng base and outer tube secured with ratchet mechanism, reattachable JH8*70-WL 8 65 200 JH20*160-WL 20 155 100
and reusable:
ZOHQI P2 TR MAZ |4 U3 T[] R YA} IHSSI =S #e| piLiCh, JHLOTTOL 10 & 200
Well controlled manufacturing processes and good MPQ traceability yield great JH12*70-WL 12 65 200
stability of finished goods.
£k9| Unit: MM
Mt S E AN HYJoto] S Aot A pre|S piLCh, N
Collaborations with professional colour grading partner ensures batch to batch LI MBSO Y HE TE
color consistency. PACKING: Shankholding base and outer tubes are packed separately.

ofzkol BiX|2t 7|1§717t got AUS += AUBLICH
Moisure, dust and grease resistent.
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Purple Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Indigo Black White
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Special Colours Can be produced on request
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Special Printing Customised tube printing available

4 HEg3T | Aot 4 83T X A2t
Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set) Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set)
Dimension Dimension
A34do| H3H0 L< +=37*do] 4340 L<
Dia*Pack L Dia.® Dia*Pack L Dia.®
PR3*70 3 65 500 PR10*95 10 90 200
PR4*70 4 65 500 PR12*95 12 90 200
PR5*70 5 65 500 PR10*125 10 120 200
PR6*70 6 65 500 PR12*125 12 120 200
PR3*90 3 85 500 PR10*160 10 155 200
PR4*90 4 85 500 PR12*160 12 155 200
PR5*90 5 85 500 PR14*135 14 130 100
PR6*90 6 85 500 PR16*135 16 130 100
PR3*110 3 105 500 PR18*135 18 130 100
PR4*110 4 105 500 PR20*135 20 130 100
PR5*110 5 105 500 PR14*165 14 160 100
o PR6*110 6 105 500 PR16*165 16 160 100

Zl AI'ZII- c>°:l ;" 0 | ﬁ PR6*160 6 155 500 PR18*165 18 160 100

PP ReCtangU Iar PaCkS PR8*80 8 75 500 PR20*165 20 160 100
PR8*90 8 85 500

F0| SRE 85, % M2 EAl oEY 9xl, PRETLED 8 o0

Fr:(tce%lnl'?tr;}t 85% visual transparency. Rib designs at tube bottom ensure structural =k Unit: MM

goﬂgﬁ‘lf TPEMEZ Oli= PEHEECLE ©7| 1 Zott], 2=wetof & 21 5tof 20| gA%klﬁé%ﬁ;ﬁLiﬁi%ﬁi?and outer tubes are packed separately.

HAZH R XX 22 52 20 oHHs 2t 02 o|&A| A S &K,
ShankholdinF base made of TPE, a tough yet more durale material than
conventional PE, also less sensive to temperature changes with a good handfeel
and easy to package. Number of drill blade slots at the bottom has been doubled,
ensuring a more secure grip and eliminating transporation related damages.

HABOS REE L PEZ EOJJASLICH
Shankholding base and outer tube secured with ratchet mechanism, reattachable
and reusable.

[Nl M2 M AR X4 U ChQlo] HAAI ItsS e = el giLCh,
Well controlled manufacturing processes and good MPQ traceability yield great
stability of finished goods.

At M2 Mo HYJoto] Shaf Aot MM prelS eiLCh,

Collaborations with professional colour grading partner ensures batch to batch
color consistency.

ofzkol BiX|2t 7|1§717t ot AUS #= AUBLICH

Moisure, dust and grease resistent.
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Special Colours Can be produced on request
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Special Printing Customised tube printing available

4 HE83+ | A2t 4 83T & At
Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set) Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set)
Dimension Dimension
H344o| d4330  L< =34*do] #4340 L<
Dia*Pack L Dia.® Dia*Pack L Dia.®
TR3*70 3 65 500 TR10*95 10 90 200
TR4*70 4 65 500 TR12*95 12 90 200
TR5*70 5 65 500 TR10*125 10 120 200
TR6*70 6 65 500 TR12*125 12 120 200
TR3*90 3 85 500 TR10*160 10 155 200
TR4*90 4 85 500 TR12*160 12 155 200
TR5%90 5 85 500 TR14*135 14 130 100
TR690 6 85 500 TR16*135 16 130 100
TR3*110 3 105 500 TR18*135 18 130 100
TR4*110 4 105 500 TR20*135 20 130 100
TR5%110 5 105 500 TR14*165 14 160 100
o TR6"110 6 105 500 TR16*165 16 160 100

E! AI'ZII- <>°:I ]II'—E Hol-xl ;" 0 | A TR6*160 6 155 500 TR18*165 18 160 100

Tra nSpa rent Rectangular PaCkS TR8*80 8 75 500 TR20*165 20 160 100
TR8*90 8 85 500

S gl ole Z5 XX AH0]A, N

Forsaid carbide endmills and drills. TR8"120 8 15 200

54 0006 SRE R AZHOR Qalot 22 L7 HCt AN ERE 228 TRE"160 8 1520

HoE S, £H2| Unit: MM

Min. 92% luminouseness, same transparence as glass in visual. The details of tool

are well shown while packed inside. R AMASC §E HE BE

SEot Zzpse 20| DiA0| EE SILICh PACKING: Shankholding base and outer tubes are packed separately.
Excellent shock resistance ensures ensures that the tools will never break.

M A8 Tts2EE -30= YLIth
Cold temperature rated to -30C.

HAzOe FE= SLIWHE Zesto Bhe AL Jts Bt
Shankholdmg base and outer tube secured with ratchet mechanism,
reattachable and reusable.

ROpXOl pre| T2 AR KA L ChR|O] FH AL JISOIE S B2 BT,
Well controlled manufacturing processes and good MPQ traceability yield great
stability of finished goods.

ofzkol BiX|2t 7|1§717t ot AUS #= AUHLICH
Moisure, dust and grease resistent.



N 7

1070 =& &
10PCS Pack

BC PEEO0| 250 ZHO| Jbs,
Much safer and more attractive than elastic binding.

HH=E = EHPVCE M 6tof LIRS =0l

SEX] gLt

Ideal for carbide rods. Round tube is made of clear PVC, will show products well.

Soft plug in case of the damage during the transporation. A 2 =0l ol 2t M8 Jts,
Easy counting and labeling.

Jtsot , 2102 O|SAl ME s

b B AnEF ofztol #X|QF 7|E7|7t Ot A2 4 ABLIC
X

23 =

= g K| A2 n »
Reference No. To Suit Tool Dimension MOD_'(_Set) Moisure, dust and grease resistent.
H3220 M2
N 5280 < Az Zae U2 HAZY Zg us
10PCS Pack for Rectangular 10PCS Pack for Quadro
RT3-4*110 4 100 500
R Hgza #adg 72 Hg33 #adet
RT5-6*110 6 100 500 Reference No.  To Suit MOD(Set) Reference No.  To Suit MOD(Set)
RT7-8"110 8 100 500 PACK'RL 3-6*70 100 PACK*QL 3-8*70 100
RT9-10"110 10 100 500 PACK'R2 3~6"90 100 PACK*Q2 3-8'85 500
RT11-12°110 12 100 500 PACK*R3 3~6*110 100 PACK*Q3 3~8"105 500
491 Unit: MM PACK*R4 8°80 100 PACK*Q4 10~12*90 500
PACK'R5 890 100 PACK*Q5 10~12°115 500
PACK*R6 8120 100 9] Unit: MM
PACK*RT 10~12*95 100

PACK*R8 10~12*125 100
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3| PE HS EHPVCESH
White PE Protective End Caps Clear Protective End Caps
271H0l BB S S510] BT Y L2 W, 27H0l B S S5i0] BT U BAS W,

Additional protection for delicate tool cutting edges.  Additional protection for delicate tool cutting edges.

4 837 | Ak 4 HE3+ | A2t
Reference No.  To Suit Tool Dim.  MOD(Set) Reference No.  To Suit Tool Dim.  MOD(Set)
u/2ldo u/eldo
2ol inner/outer Eaaell inner/outer
Dia.*Pack L Dia.® L< Dia*Pack L Dia.® L<
. ‘ PC3*12 3/5.4 12 1000 CC2*22 2/4 22 1000

PC4*14 4/6.4 14 1000 CC4*20 4/6 20 1000

3 PC5*14 5/7.4 14 1000 CC6*20 6/8 20 1000

PC6*14 6/8.4 14 1000 CCT7*22 7/9 22 1000
PC8*16 8/10.4 16 1000 CC3*22 3/5 22 1000
PC10*20 10/12.4 20 1000 CC4*25 4/6 25 1000
S HoH
= = PC12*22 12/144 22 1000 €C5%22 5/7 2 1000
Protective End Caps PC14°25 14/164 25 500 €C6*25 6/8 25 1000
PVC N Hs PC16*25 16/18.4 25 500 CC8*22 8/10 22 1000
oo <2 = * *
Black Protective End Caps PC18*30 18/20.4 30 500 CC10*25 10/12 25 1000
20| Epje) 22 )E02 HotEel ol THAS WX BLICH PC20*30 20/22.4 30 500 CC12725 12/14 25 1000
Additional protection for delicate tool cutting edges. Thick bottom of caps provide CC14*30 14/16 30 500
double protection for tools.
CC16*30 16/18 30 500
% X837 Hasz R X837 B pagt F CC1830 18/20 30 500
Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set) Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set) * "
D}{i/mﬂe%sqi}on DH\'?;?;sqibon CC20*30 20/22 30 500
LH/2A LH/o|A N
2ol inner/outer L< gA o] inner/outer L< L4735 24/26 35 500
Dia*Pack L Dia.® Dia*Pack L Dia.® 1 CC25*35 25/27 35 500
BC2*15 2/4 15 1000 BC14*25 14/16 25 500 i by CC30*35 30/32 35 500
BC3*15 3/5 15 1000 BC16*25 16/18 25 500
BC4*15 4/6 15 1000 BC18*30 18/20 30 500 o032 Hs M MCC3*29 3 500
BC5*15 5/7 15 1000 BC2030 20022 30 500 Protective End Caps for Micro-Endmills  wce3a7sr29 3175 500
BC6*15 6/8 15 1000 BC24*35 24/26 35 500 24 37 EsWORL AXS 20| THAA MCC4*29 4 500
3 oA ZESHH S B Bl
BC8*15 8/10 15 1000 BC25*35 25/27 35 500 ofztol gix|et 7|E7|7t ot Ag = AL, MCC6*29 6 500
Optimun protection for micro drills. Easy loading
BC10*20 10/12 20 1000 BC30"35 30/32 35 500 and unloading via hinge feature. Tigh fit of tool by MCC4*20 4 500
. . clamping device using thermoplastic materials. )
BC12*20 12/14 20 1000 BC40%45 40/42 45 500 Moisure, dust and grease resistent. MCC4*32 4 500
£k9| Unit: MM MCC6*40 6 500



EM
Standard Colours . .

48 oM
Black  Silver
ZEMA ¥ Yol = Mz ts
Special Colours Can be produced on request
27 5l 7|Efel4y S50 0r Tts (HE 9ol

Special Printing Customised tube printing available

2 Wao xAZol  HciZol 2 o HAZol  HchHo|
Reference No. Inner Min. ax. Reference No. Inner Min. Max.
Dia.® Length Length Dia.® Length Length
A38*do| SRl
Dia*Pack L Dia*Pack L
¥TP6%50 6 50 70 TP28*50 28 50 60
¥TP6*80 6 80 120 TP30*80 30 80 120
XTP8*50 8 50 70 TP30*120 30 120 200
¥TP8*80 8 80 120 TP30*200 30 200 350
%TP10*80 10 80 120 TP35*50 35 50 60
¥TP10*120 10 120 200 TP35*80 35 80 120
¥TP13*80 13 80 120 TP35*120 35 120 200
%TP13*120 13 120 200 TP35*200 35 200 350
%TP13*200 13 200 350 TP40*80 40 80 120
¥TP16"80 16 80 120 TP40*120 40 120 200
¥TP16*120 16 120 200 TP45*50 45 50 60
%TP20*80 20 80 120 TP45*80 45 80 120
%TP20*120 20 120 200 TP45*120 45 120 200
EQ|AE 1H . .
—_— — — ] %TP22"80 22 80 120 TP50*80 50 80 120
Twist-Pack %TP22*120 2 120 200 TP50*120 50 120 200
#TP26"80 26 80 120 TP55%120 55 120 200
EQIAE HAYA Oz Crfet Holo Z+ XY Its,
Designed to pack tools of varying lengths and sizes with twist-lock. %TP267120 26 120 200 TP65*60 65 60 80
dcal c2 EYRT 5 B0 U J[E 27 HE Jts, TP26*200 26 200 350 TP65*120 65 120 200
For end mills, drills, turning tools, tool holders, and tool arbors, etc. TP80*200 80 200 350

£Hel Unit: MM

Y MIsret R HE Iy
PACKING: Shankholding base and outer tubes are packed separately.




Eted
Box Type

HHH
HHH
HHH

T4
Ref. No.

1B01
1B02
1B03

OIME HFA
Insert Boxes

2erolZl m2i £ 2et ot W04 WS AHLPP YR O14A| 2REHoR
SE| 28 as w s,
Srarer Sefo|S OF WAL RN KB It

Simple press fit lid.B se made of special PP material with excellent shock
resistance, reduces damage during transportation.Simple lid design maximizes
space for printing and labeling.Bi-directional slide opening lid.Stackable and

storage efficient.
EEMY

<)

48 9wz oo 2 oA oM
Black Red Light Blue Yellow Gray  White
EEMY QYA ol = Mz} 7ts

Special Colours Can be produced on request

20 9 7|Erel4 F80i| 0t Jts (E ga)
Special Printing Customised tube printing available

Mz S RN{VES N ES | At
No. of Cells  Cell Size External Box Size MOD(Set)
10 18*18%6 98*40*11 500

10 25.7*25.7*8.2 138"55"13 500

10 17.8*17.8*8.3 98*40*15 500

1070 ZZE #H|0|A

Ratchet Mechanism

Tenpack with Ratchet Mechanism

HZC| 35 0|s5A| AIEISSIH | EelEof = 2-CZ CiYet 37
£ lipL& HE =el 7ts.

For process transporation use.Could be laser marked 10 pieces togather.With
ratchet mechanism in base holder for fitting the different length of tools.Clear lip
could show products well.

HEAA FEAL
Standard Colours Special Colours

o Ry S 21 8l 7|ERlY
Blue  Orange Green Special Printing

10

| g 7ts.

QYA He 2 M Its

Can be produced on request
F80| o 7ts (Ex gl
Customised tube printing available

T4 g3 | At 4 HE83T B
Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set) Reference No.  To Suit Tool MOD(Set)
Dimension Dimension

=SZdo| AHIAHD =Z*4o| H3H0

Dia.*Pack L Dia.® L< Dia.*Pack L Dia.® L<

TPR4*65 4 60 500 TPR10*105 10 100 450
TPR6*75 6 70 1000 TPR12*125 12 120 290
TPR8*95 8 90 390

1070 ZF-E |0 (AZX|EHY)
OnePiece Tenpack with Sponge
Ratchet Mechanism

HMES SE 0|SA| A87ts ot | ZeE|0fRl=
AEX| 2o riet 20| 1jd Jhs,

For process transporation use.Could be laser

marked 10 pieces togather.With ratchet mechanism
in base holder for fitting the different length of

tools.Clear lip could show products well. \ g NS
\ %

SZ-4*83-HM 4 75 500

SZ-6*83-HM 6 75 500

£Hel Unit: MM
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